
Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

13KM RUN / WALK (Open)

winner: 1:04:44

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 400 FAASS Kerry 1:04:44 1:04:44

2 92 VENTER Chris 1:09:44 4'59" 1:09:44

3 11 WARD Henry 1:09:55 5'10" 1:09:55

4 379 JAMIESON Andrew 1:12:17 7'33" 1:12:17

5 9 DUKES Will 1:14:28 9'43" 1:14:28

6 63 BENTON Matt 1:16:16 11'32" 1:16:16

7 7 BRUCE Sarah 1:18:09 13'25" 1:18:09

8 278 COLLINS Ollie 1:20:56 16'12" 1:20:56

9 268 COLLINS Andrew 1:20:56 16'12" 1:20:56

10 62 ANDERSON Jim 1:26:24 21'39" 1:26:24

11 265 ALLNUTT Leanne 1:26:41 21'57" 1:26:41

12 73 EWER Bernadette 1:26:55 22'11" 1:26:55

13 271 HEATHER Andrew 1:27:34 22'49" 1:27:34

14 85 MCLEOD Mark 1:27:55 23'11" 1:27:55

15 79 MANFORD Kim 1:29:05 24'21" 1:29:05

16 68 CONNER Colin 1:29:19 24'35" 1:29:19

17 66 BURGESS Julia 1:31:25 26'41" 1:31:25

18 266 BOTICA Brodie 1:35:51 31'06" 1:35:51

19 373 GRANT Lilly 1:36:41 31'57" 1:36:41

20 96 MATHESON Lucy 1:36:41 31'57" 1:36:41

21 93 WILLIAMS Melinda 1:36:52 32'08" 1:36:52

22 344 BRUN Noah 1:39:19 34'35" 1:39:19

23 70 CUNNINGHAM Kayla 1:39:49 35'05" 1:39:49

24 64 BOA Tash 1:39:50 35'05" 1:39:50

25 80 MARAIS Leanne 1:40:15 35'30" 1:40:15

26 399 ARNOLD Robyn 1:46:10 41'26" 1:46:10

27 275 STEPHEN Allington 1:46:45 42'00" 1:46:45

28 248 WILSON Shane 1:46:59 42'14" 1:46:59

29 88 RYAN Rebecca 1:47:46 43'01" 1:47:46

30 86 ROBERTSON Laura 1:49:26 44'41" 1:49:26

31 89 SHEAD Anna 1:49:34 44'49" 1:49:34

32 341 SPARHAM Allison 1:53:42 48'57" 1:53:42

33 258 CAMERON Glenda 1:54:13 49'28" 1:54:13

34 98 OTTLEY Emma 1:56:03 51'19" 1:56:03

35 95 CONSTABLE Kourtney 1:56:06 51'21" 1:56:06

36 270 HAYES Elizabeth 1:58:11 53'27" 1:58:11

37 276 CHETWYND Ivy 2:00:02 55'18" 2:00:02

38 267 CHETWYND Justin 2:00:05 55'21" 2:00:05

39 277 CHETWYND Jet 2:01:50 57'05" 2:01:50

40 76 HARNDEN Laura 2:03:08 58'24" 2:03:08

41 247 DOLAMORE Shannon 2:03:39 58'54" 2:03:39

42 274 ROBINSON Ashlee 2:03:39 58'54" 2:03:39



43 99 SLEIGH Harry 2:04:59 1h0'14" 2:04:59

44 72 EGGELING Mary 2:05:43 1h0'59" 2:05:43

45 339 BARWOOD Shannon 2:06:17 1h1'33" 2:06:17

46 273 HUMRICH Valerie 2:10:01 1h5'16" 2:10:01

47 343 BARWOOD Jackson 2:11:21 1h6'37" 2:11:21

48 340 BARWOOD Bridgette 2:11:49 1h7'05" 2:11:49

49 342 WATT Kate 2:15:32 1h10'48" 2:15:32

50 97 MCKNIGHT Katelyn 2:16:59 1h12'14" 2:16:59

51 87 ROBINSON Sarah 2:17:32 1h12'48" 2:17:32

52 269 COWAN Dan 2:17:35 1h12'51" 2:17:35

53 83 MCKNIGHT Tiffany 2:18:15 1h13'30" 2:18:15

54 67 CEDERMAN Robyn 2:23:52 1h19'08" 2:23:52

55 75 GARD Michelle 2:24:02 1h19'17" 2:24:02

56 82 MCKNIGHT Sharon 2:31:22 1h26'37" 2:31:22

57 71 DOLAN Kara 2:31:22 1h26'37" 2:31:22

58 94 WILSON Annette 2:35:00 1h30'16" 2:35:00

59 90 SMITH Belinda 2:35:54 1h31'09" 2:35:54

60 91 STEVENS Stephanie 2:36:40 1h31'55" 2:36:40

61 77 HEALEY Clare 2:36:40 1h31'55" 2:36:40

DNF 272 HEATHER Carly 2:04:04

Total:   62 Starters,  1 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53



Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

13KM RUN / WALK Under 18 Male (Men)

winner: 1:09:55

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 11 WARD Henry 1:09:55 1:09:55

2 9 DUKES Will 1:14:28 4'33" 1:14:28

3 278 COLLINS Ollie 1:20:56 11'02" 1:20:56

4 344 BRUN Noah 1:39:19 29'25" 1:39:19

5 277 CHETWYND Jet 2:01:50 51'55" 2:01:50

6 99 SLEIGH Harry 2:04:59 55'04" 2:04:59

7 343 BARWOOD Jackson 2:11:21 1h1'27" 2:11:21

Total:   7 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53



Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

13KM RUN / WALK Under 18 Female (Women)

winner: 1:36:41

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 373 GRANT Lilly 1:36:41 1:36:41

2 96 MATHESON Lucy 1:36:41 0'00" 1:36:41

3 98 OTTLEY Emma 1:56:03 19'22" 1:56:03

4 95 CONSTABLE Kourtney 1:56:06 19'24" 1:56:06

5 276 CHETWYND Ivy 2:00:02 23'21" 2:00:02

6 97 MCKNIGHT Katelyn 2:16:59 40'17" 2:16:59

Total:   6 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53



Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

13KM RUN / WALK Open (18-39) Male (Men)

winner: 1:16:16

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 63 BENTON Matt 1:16:16 1:16:16

2 62 ANDERSON Jim 1:26:24 10'07" 1:26:24

3 68 CONNER Colin 1:29:19 13'03" 1:29:19

4 248 WILSON Shane 1:46:59 30'42" 1:46:59

Total:   4 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53



Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

13KM RUN / WALK Open (18-39) Female

winner: 1:18:09

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 7 BRUCE Sarah 1:18:09 1:18:09

2 266 BOTICA Brodie 1:35:51 17'41" 1:35:51

3 70 CUNNINGHAM Kayla 1:39:49 21'40" 1:39:49

4 64 BOA Tash 1:39:50 21'40" 1:39:50

5 80 MARAIS Leanne 1:40:15 22'05" 1:40:15

6 88 RYAN Rebecca 1:47:46 29'36" 1:47:46

7 86 ROBERTSON Laura 1:49:26 31'16" 1:49:26

8 76 HARNDEN Laura 2:03:08 44'59" 2:03:08

9 247 DOLAMORE Shannon 2:03:39 45'29" 2:03:39

10 274 ROBINSON Ashlee 2:03:39 45'29" 2:03:39

11 72 EGGELING Mary 2:05:43 47'34" 2:05:43

12 273 HUMRICH Valerie 2:10:01 51'51" 2:10:01

13 71 DOLAN Kara 2:31:22 1h13'12" 2:31:22

Total:   13 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53



Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

13KM RUN / WALK Masters (40+) Male

winner: 1:04:44

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 400 FAASS Kerry 1:04:44 1:04:44

2 92 VENTER Chris 1:09:44 4'59" 1:09:44

3 379 JAMIESON Andrew 1:12:17 7'33" 1:12:17

4 268 COLLINS Andrew 1:20:56 16'12" 1:20:56

5 271 HEATHER Andrew 1:27:34 22'49" 1:27:34

6 85 MCLEOD Mark 1:27:55 23'11" 1:27:55

7 275 STEPHEN Allington 1:46:45 42'00" 1:46:45

8 267 CHETWYND Justin 2:00:05 55'21" 2:00:05

9 339 BARWOOD Shannon 2:06:17 1h1'33" 2:06:17

10 269 COWAN Dan 2:17:35 1h12'51" 2:17:35

Total:   10 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53



Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

13KM RUN / WALK Masters (40+) Female

winner: 1:26:41

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 265 ALLNUTT Leanne 1:26:41 1:26:41

2 73 EWER Bernadette 1:26:55 0'14" 1:26:55

3 79 MANFORD Kim 1:29:05 2'24" 1:29:05

4 66 BURGESS Julia 1:31:25 4'44" 1:31:25

5 93 WILLIAMS Melinda 1:36:52 10'11" 1:36:52

6 399 ARNOLD Robyn 1:46:10 19'29" 1:46:10

7 89 SHEAD Anna 1:49:34 22'52" 1:49:34

8 341 SPARHAM Allison 1:53:42 27'00" 1:53:42

9 258 CAMERON Glenda 1:54:13 27'31" 1:54:13

10 270 HAYES Elizabeth 1:58:11 31'30" 1:58:11

11 340 BARWOOD Bridgette 2:11:49 45'08" 2:11:49

12 342 WATT Kate 2:15:32 48'51" 2:15:32

13 87 ROBINSON Sarah 2:17:32 50'51" 2:17:32

14 83 MCKNIGHT Tiffany 2:18:15 51'33" 2:18:15

15 67 CEDERMAN Robyn 2:23:52 57'11" 2:23:52

16 75 GARD Michelle 2:24:02 57'20" 2:24:02

17 82 MCKNIGHT Sharon 2:31:22 1h4'40" 2:31:22

18 94 WILSON Annette 2:35:00 1h8'19" 2:35:00

19 90 SMITH Belinda 2:35:54 1h9'12" 2:35:54

20 91 STEVENS Stephanie 2:36:40 1h9'58" 2:36:40

21 77 HEALEY Clare 2:36:40 1h9'58" 2:36:40

DNF 272 HEATHER Carly 2:04:04

Total:   22 Starters,  1 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53


